
135COURSE
Assorted�3�kinds�of�Appetizers
Garbure
Ravioli�with�shrimp�and�grilled�eggplant
Dish�of�the�day
Dessert�of�the�day
Bread
Coffee�or�Tea  

ANGUS STEAK COURSE
Assorted�3�kinds�of��Appetizers
Garbure
Ravioli�with�shrimp�and�grilled�eggplant 
Today�s�Fish
Beef�Angus�Sirloin�Steak�with�gravy�sauce   
Dessert�of�the�day
Bread
Coffee�or�Tea

HOMEMADE FRESH PASTA＆PIZZA 

Pizza�Margherita
Pizza�of�the�day
Pizza�Miele�
Pizza�Prosciutto�
Quattro�Formaggio

Pasta�of�the�day
Spaghetti�Bolognese
Spaghetti�Carbonara
Peperoncino�with�snow�crab�and�Cherry�tomatoes

MAIN DISH
Beef�Angus�Sirloin�Steak�150g�with�gravy�sauce 
      
Grilled�Iwanaka�Pork�Steak�150g�with�yuzu
pepper
Stewed�Beef�Cheeks�in�red�wine�sauce
Today�s�Fish
Assortment�of�various�Confit

¥1,595
¥1,815
¥1,815
¥1,925
¥2,200

¥1,430
¥1,705
¥1,705
¥1,815

¥2,420

¥1,980

¥2,090
¥2,090
¥2,200

APPETIZER

SOUP&SALAD
Onion�Gratin�Soup 
Salad�Marché
Caesar�Salad
Potato�Salad�
〜in�smoked�pickled�daikon�radish�and�mascarpone�cheese~

【COLD】
Assorted�5�kind�of�hors�d�oeuvres
Marinated�octopus�and�olives�with�dried�tomatoes
Fruit�caprese
Marinade�of�smelt
Fresh�fish�carpaccio
Country�Pate�135�style
Assorted�Prosciutto�Ham
Assorted�3�kinds�of�Charcuterie�
Assorted�3�kinds�of�Cheese

【HOT】
Garlic�Toast(4pieces)
Tomato�Tripe�Stew
Assortment�Grilled�Vegetables
Shrimp�Ajillo
French�Fries�with�truffle�and�parmesan�cheese

¥2,090
¥880
¥1,320
�����¥660
��￥1,430
¥1,100

S��¥825�L�¥1,540
¥1,628
¥1,430

¥704
¥1,705
¥2,090
￥1,375
￥990

D i n n e r  m e n u

¥4,400

¥6,600

Course Menu A la carte

※All�prices�are�tax�included. 

DESSERT
Today�s�dessert�Pizza 
Cheesecake
Gateau�au�Chocolat
Vanilla�Ice�Cream
Sorbet�of�the�season
Affogato

S�¥660�L￥1,100
�S�¥815�L￥1,320

¥1,815
¥770
¥880
¥605
¥605
¥660�￥880

￥1,210

OPEN�SUN~Thu�17:30~21:30(L.O.�20:30)
���������������Fri&Sat���17:30~22:30(L.O.�21:30)

APPETIZER   ~FOR GARDEN~      
Beer�Pickled�Pickles
Shrimp�Spring�Rolls
Assorted�3�kind�of�Sausage
（Basil、Pepper、Chorizo）
Fried�chicken spicy�scallion�sauce(4pieces)

Grilled�Scallops
���������with�Butter�and�Soy�Sauce�(3pieces)

¥660
¥880
¥1,210

¥880

¥1,210


